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Display

Size 32" (81cm)

Aspect Ratio 16:9

Resolution HD 1366×768

Dynamic contrast 3000/1

Tuner

Tuners DVB-T/T2/S/S2/C

Electronic Program
Guide YES

USB recording no

Timeshift no

Channel list YES

Video System DVB-T2 PAL SECAM

Picture

Progressive Scan YES

Noise reduction YES

OSD menu YES

Audio

Sound power (W) 2x8

Audio EQ YES

Sound System NICAM

Connectivity

USB 2

HDMI 3

COMPONENT YPbPr -

VGA (D-Sub5 pin) 0

PC AUDIO in 1

Headphone Output 1

RF IN 1

CI CI+

Special features

Parental Control YES

Power supply

Max. power
consumption (W) 56

Power consumption
(standby) (W)  ≤0,5 W

Energy class E

Main power switch no

Technical specifications

Wallmount VESA 100X100

551

377

204

2.4

Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

LENGTH (MM)

WEIGHT (KG)

617

390

115

3,2

Weight & dimensions 

(Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)

DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)
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